
SUMMARY OF SALES

KOLIN MARKETING INC.

Date: 08/30/2024 to 08/30/2024

SI# CUSTOMER NAME ADDRESS CONTACT CONTACT # QTY Item/Model DR # SO#

58484 YLAYA PANCITERIA
101 MATUTUM COR MAUBAN

ST. QC
1 KAG-145WCINV-A 52916 5374

58485 EDWARD CHUA
10 MASBATE LOOP MARINA
BAY TOWN EAST BRGY DON

GALO, PARANAQUE CITY
MR. EDWARD CHUA 1 KEA-25BWR-A 52917 5375

58485 EDWARD CHUA
10 MASBATE LOOP MARINA
BAY TOWN EAST BRGY DON

GALO, PARANAQUE CITY
MR. EDWARD CHUA 1 KEA-50BLRDCA- A 52917 5375

58486
FIRST METRO BUS

EXPRESS TRANSPORT
INC

530 MC ARTHUR HI-WAY
MALANDAY, VALENZUELA

CITY HARVEY SALINAS - 0906
-5035564

1 KAG-250WCINV-A 52918 5376

58486
FIRST METRO BUS

EXPRESS TRANSPORT
INC

530 MC ARTHUR HI-WAY
MALANDAY, VALENZUELA

CITY HARVEY SALINAS - 0906
-5035564

1 KLG-IF40-5G1M32-A 52918 5376

58487 ALVIN ADRADA

UNIT 1225 TOWER 4 SHORE 3
RES., SEASIDE BLVD., COR

SUNRISE DRIVE,  MOA
COMPLEX, BRGY. 76 PASAY
CITY DAVESTER SUMAYO -

09568148971

2 KFS-10BAG1M(I)-A 52919 5377

58487 ALVIN ADRADA

UNIT 1225 TOWER 4 SHORE 3
RES., SEASIDE BLVD., COR

SUNRISE DRIVE,  MOA
COMPLEX, BRGY. 76 PASAY
CITY DAVESTER SUMAYO -

09568148971

1 KFS-20DAG1M(O)-A 52919 5377

58488 ERVIN DELFIN 1 KAM-95CMC32-A 52920 5378

58489 STATE ENTERPRISE

7532 CRUZ COMPOUND, DR.
A. SANTOS AVE., BRGY. SAN

ISIDRO PARANAQUE CITY
MS. VON - 0917-6391437

MR.BRIAN CHEN 0917-807-7715 1 KLG-IF70-5G1M32-A 52921 5379

AVP-FinanceKMI-SupervisorKMI-Clerk
EDITH M. FLORES

APPROVED BY:

MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES

NOTED BY:PREPARED BY:

DONNABEL B. DELA ROSA
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